
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 novembre 2021 

MEETING AORAI JEUNE 

261129 

AS AORAI 

50m / BEF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''67 31 

2 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''38 19 

3 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Anavai 1879197 BEF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''17 13 

4 FROGIER Anavai 2165590 BEF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''47 10 

50m / BEF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC 
1 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 8''00 26 

2 GILROY Hailey 1755963 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''32 20 

3 JANICAUD Hinavai BEF / 8''40 19 

4 BORIES Naiki 2071615 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''53 18 

LAILLE Moira 1970445 BEF /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

50m / BEM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''32 33 

2 HEDJIEDJ Fares 2175610 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''57 16 

3 MOEAU Iotua 2406838 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''44 10 

4 PY Antonin (Pyf) 2340790 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''52 10 

5 VERONESE Enoha 1755435 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''58 9 

BOUGLE Mael 2228872 BEM /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

50m / BEM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC 
1 FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''33 18 

2 VINCENTI Manea 2271338 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''51 17 

3 TEAMO Siloe 2410017 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''67 16 

4 ROGER Quentin 2175673 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9''03 13 

5 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9''91 7 

80m / MIF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''52 22 

2 FONG Meherai 1856319 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 11''54 21 

3 MARTINEZ Joyana 1691012 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''03 17 

4 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12''16 17 

5 TANGUE-KALHERT Eden-siam 1755971 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14''03 6 

80m / MIF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC 
1 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 MIF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 11''38 24 

2 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''47 22 

3 TUMATA-URA Rimaono MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''51 22 

4 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''99 18 

5 NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 MIF /08 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''31 16 

80m / MIM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 MIM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11''12 17 

2 FARETAHUA Vatea 2410066 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''60 10 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 novembre 2021 

MEETING AORAI JEUNE 

261129 

AS AORAI 

1 000m / BEF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 JANICAUD Hinavai BEF / 3'42''91 28 

2 HERNANDEZ Nais 1899742 BEF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'47''41 26 

3 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'52''21 23 

4 BORIES Naiki 2071615 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'55''99 21 

5 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'59''80 20 

6 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Anavai 1879197 BEF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'29''79 14 

1 000m / BEM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ROBINSON Puheitiny (Pyf) 2419692 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'29''08 26 

2 SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'41''32 20 

3 COVILLON Edouard 2190016 BEM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4'11''12 14 

4 HEDJIEDJ Fares 2175610 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'23''23 12 

5 ROGER Quentin 2175673 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'28''41 11 

BAUSSAY Timeo 2254404 BEM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

BOUGLE Mael 2228872 BEM /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m / MIF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FONG Meherai 1856319 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'11''11 38 

2 ALRAN Galatee 2378443 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'24''10 31 

3 LABERENNE JOURNOUD Sasha 2400780 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'45''73 20 

1 000m / MIM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'03''78 28 

2 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'03''88 28 

3 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 MIM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'04''08 28 

80m Haies (76) / MIF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 MIF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''23 27 

100m Haies (84) / MIM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''17 34 

2 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''53 26 

Hauteur / MIF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m35 25 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 
o xxx xxo o o 

Hauteur / MIM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m65 32 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70 
- o o o - o o o o - xxx 

2 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m65 32 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70 

o o xxo xo o o o o o o xxx 
3 BLAIN DESCORMIERS Matisse 2287927 MIM /08 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m50 25 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70 
xo - - x- xo xo xo o o o - 

4 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m50 25 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70 

o - - x- xxo xo o o o o - 
5 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m50 25 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 1m70 
- - - x- xxo o xxo o o o - 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 novembre 2021 

MEETING AORAI JEUNE 

261129 

AS AORAI 

Longueur / BEF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LLERENA Alessa 1963715 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m19 (NC) 31 

NC 4m19 X NC X NC 4m10 NC 
2 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m92 (NC) 27 

NC 3m87 3m72 NC 3m92 NC 3m26 NC 
3 GILROY Hailey 1755963 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m49 (NC) 21 

NC 3m46 3m34 NC 3m46 NC 3m49 NC 
4 ADAMS Aliyah 2202526 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m44 (NC) 20 

NC 3m44 3m32 NC X NC 2m86 NC 
5 JANICAUD Hinavai BEF / 3m33 (NC) 19 

NC 3m17 3m29 NC 3m33 NC 2m94 NC 
5 BORIES Naiki 2071615 BEF /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m33 (NC) 19 

NC 3m24 3m24 NC 3m33 NC 3m21 NC 
7 MINIER Vahiana 1659690 BEF /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2m64 (NC) 10 

NC 2m64 2m37 NC 2m64 NC 2m49 NC 
8 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Anavai 1879197 BEF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m56 (NC) 9 

NC 2m56 2m49 NC X NC 2m54 NC 
9 FROGIER Anavai 2165590 BEF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m99 (NC) 1 

NC X X NC 1m97 NC 1m99 NC 
HERNANDEZ Nais 1899742 BEF /10 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

NC DNS 
LAILLE Moira 1970445 BEF /10 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

NC DNS 

Longueur / BEM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SIAO Hotuhere 1965898 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m10 (NC) 25 

4m05 4m10 3m91 
2 FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m82 (NC) 22 

3m82 3m25 3m44 
3 VINCENTI Manea 2271338 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m13 (NC) 14 

3m05 2m85 3m13 
4 ROGER Quentin 2175673 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m02 (NC) 12 

X 3m02 2m90 
5 TEAMO Siloe 2410017 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m00 (NC) 12 

2m99 2m98 3m00 
6 VERONESE Enoha 1755435 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m90 (NC) 11 

2m90 2m60 2m53 
7 COVILLON Edouard 2190016 BEM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m75 (NC) 9 

2m72 2m75 X 
8 HEDJIEDJ Fares 2175610 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m59 (NC) 7 

2m54 2m59 2m16 
9 PY Antonin (Pyf) 2340790 BEM /09 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m58 (NC) 7 

1m98 2m12 2m58 
BAUSSAY Timeo 2254404 BEM /09 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 novembre 2021 

MEETING AORAI JEUNE 

261129 

AS AORAI 

Longueur / MIF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 COSSARD Sarah 1973493 MIF /08 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m47 (NC) 29 

NC 4m29 4m47 NC 4m43 NC X NC 
2 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m83 (NC) 20 

NC 3m76 3m83 NC 3m57 NC 3m54 NC 
3 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m76 (NC) 19 

NC X 3m58 NC 3m68 NC 3m76 NC 
4 MARTINEZ Joyana 1691012 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m63 (NC) 18 

NC 3m32 3m53 NC 3m51 NC 3m63 NC 
5 TUMATA-URA Rimaono MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m57 (NC) 17 

NC 3m55 3m57 NC 3m45 NC 
6 NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 MIF /08 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m50 (NC) 16 

NC X 2m88 NC X NC 3m50 NC 
7 ALRAN Galatee 2378443 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m30 (NC) 14 

NC 2m82 2m86 NC 2m82 NC 3m30 NC 
8 TANGUE-KALHERT Eden-siam 1755971 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m17 (NC) 12 

NC 3m01 3m17 NC X NC 3m07 NC 
TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

NC DNS 

Longueur / MIM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m16 (NC) 28 

NC 4m67 4m88 NC 5m16 NC 4m92 NC 
2 AUMARD Timothee 1631096 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m10 (NC) 27 

NC 4m56 4m52 NC 5m04 NC 5m10 NC 
3 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m94 (NC) 25 

NC 3m80 4m42 NC 4m42 NC 4m94 NC 
4 FARETAHUA Vatea 2410066 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m74 (NC) 13 

NC 3m07 X NC 3m74 NC 3m21 NC 
TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FROGIER Anavai 2165590 BEF /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m07 1 

2m66 2m32 3m07 3m02 

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MOEAU Iotua 2406838 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m58 28 

8m56 7m01 8m56 8m58 
2 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m46 20 

5m87 5m33 5m97 6m46 
3 TEAMO Siloe 2410017 BEM /09 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m11 19 

6m11 5m09 5m78 5m67 
ROGER Quentin 2175673 BEM /10 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m94 25 

7m80 X 7m94 
TUIRA Namoetu 2303095 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAHUTINI Atimoe 2016540 MIF /07 As  Tefana 987 P-F 34m48 40 

X 26m98 34m48 
2 MARTINEZ Joyana 1691012 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 13m83 13 

10m18 9m81 13m83 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 novembre 2021 

MEETING AORAI JEUNE 

261129 

AS AORAI 

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WATHA Sarah 2332712 BEF /09 Central Sport 987 P-F 19m13 28 

14m10 13m43 19m13 15m07 
2 GILROY Hailey 1755963 BEF /09 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13m90 22 

10m26 12m43 13m90 X 

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FARETAHUA Tauarii (Tah) 2410061 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m10 15 

14m10 11m52 X 13m02 
2 MOEAU Iotua 2406838 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m77 15 

11m31 13m19 13m77 X 
3 POURU-WILLIAMS Tiniarii 1813989 BEM /10 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m15 6 

9m06 7m91 9m15 X 
4 COVILLON Edouard 2190016 BEM /10 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m87 4 

7m45 X 6m33 7m87 

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUMATA-URA Rimaono MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m80 25 

20m47 14m70 19m35 20m80 
2 NATIKI Raireamanu (Pyf) 2400777 MIF /08 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m13 24 

X 19m13 16m19 18m76 
3 BOUCHER-SRAMSKI Titaina 1868483 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13m65 16 

10m14 12m13 13m65 X 
4 FONG Meherai 1856319 MIF /08 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12m69 14 

X 12m49 X 12m69 
5 AYAT Tess 2263938 MIF /08 Central Sport 987 P-F 12m67 14 

X 12m57 X 12m67 
6 MARCHAIS Charlie 2071452 MIF /07 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m05 9 

X 9m33 9m35 10m05 

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (27/11/2021)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Hekeau 1525936 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 37m62 31 

37m62 X X X 
2 CONSTANS Rahiti 2024901 MIM /07 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 37m56 31 

37m56 X 29m05 34m08 
3 TEAHA Manuihei 2305093 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 25m82 22 

25m82 X X X 
4 LORILLON Antonin 1607174 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 24m52 21 

24m20 24m52 21m50 22m04 
FARETAHUA Vatea 2410066 MIM /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 
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